BALLARAT HIGHLANDS REGION 2023-24 CHAMPIONSHIPS
ENTRIES VIA BOWLSLINK


	MIXED PAIRS  - Ballarat Host Venue
	Entries Close

	Sunday, 8 October 2023
	Mixed Pairs Day 1
	1/10/2023

	Sunday, 15 October 2023
	Mixed Pairs Day 2
	

	Sunday, 22 October 2023
	Mixed Pairs Day 3
	

	
	
	

	FOURS - Ballarat Host Venue
	
	

	Sunday, 5 November 2023
	Fours M&W Day 1
	22/10/2023

	Sunday, 12 November 2023
	Fours M&W  Day 2
	

	Sunday, 26 November 2023
	Fours M&W  Day 3
	

	
	
	

	TRIPLES - Highlands Host Venue
	
	

	Sunday, 10 December 2023
	M&W Triples Day 1
	26/11/2023

	Sunday, 17 December 2023
	M&W Triples Day 2
	

	Monday, 11 March 2024
	M&W Triples Day 3 (AM)
	

	
	
	

	PAIRS - Ballarat Host Venue
	
	

	Sunday, 21 January 2024
	M&W Pairs Day 1
	7/01/2024

	Friday, 26 January 2024
	M&W Pairs Day 2
	

	Sunday, 28 January 2024
	M&W Pairs Day 3
	

	
	
	

	SINGLES - Highlands Host Venue
	
	

	Sunday, 4 February 2024
	M&W Singles Day 1
	21/01/2024

	Sunday, 11 February 2024
	M&W Singles Day 2
	

	Saturday, 16 March 2024
	M&W Singles Day 3
	

	
	
	

	CHAMP OF CHAMPS - Ballarat / Highlands Host Venues
	

	Sunday, 18 February 2024
	Champ of Champs Day 1
	11/02/2024

	Sunday, 25 February 2024
	Champ of Champs Day 2
	(confirm entry)

	Monday, 11 March 2024
	Champ of Champs Day 3 (PM)
	



